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1. Curriculum updated enough
. Number of | Responses in |60.00 -
esponses —
Responses | Percentage |cq g - B Responses in
Strongly agree 107 3185 |40.00 - Percentage
Agree 187 55.65 30.00 -
Neutral 34 10.12 20.00 ~
- 10.00 -
Disagree 6 1.79 |_|
: 2 060 | % ' ' e
Strongly disagree ' Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 336 100 agree disagree
2. Curriculum Content Interesting.
Responses Number of | Responses in [60.00 -
Responses | Percentage ]
50.00 - @ Responses in
Percentage
Strongly agree 85 25.30 40.00
Agree 187 55.65 30.00 4
Ngutral 52 15.48 20.00 4
Disagree 10 2.98
Strongly disagree 2 '
gly d1sag 0.00 . L1
Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongl
Total 336 100 e T agrer
3. Curriculum fulfilling you expectation.
Responses Number of | Responses in {g0.00 -
Responses | Percentage ]
Strongly agree 99| 2946  [°0-00 7 @ Responses in
Agree 186] 55.36  |40.00 4 Percentage
11.61
Neutral 39 30.00 A
. 2.98 20.00 -
Disagree 10
10.00 A
. 0.60 ’_‘
Strongly disagree 5 0.00 L - D|—| ——
Total 336 100

4. Curriculum helping in developing your personality.




Responses Number of [Responses in |60.00 -
Responses  [Percentage |c; g o B Responses in
40.00 A Percentage
Strongly agree 97 28.87
Agree 166 49.40 30.00 +
Neutral 61 18.15 20.00 A
Disagree 9 2.68 10.00 H
i 0.00 . /=
Strongly d|Sagree 3 089 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total 336 100.00 aeree cleseree
5.Burriculum applicable in your daily life.
Responses Number of |Responses in |60.00 - R
—— O Responses
Responses [Percentage 50.00 4 i
i Percentage
40.00
Strongly agree 92 27.38
Agree 189 56.25  |30.00 -
Disagree 41 12.20 20.00
Strongly disagree 11 327  |10.00 4 ’_‘

- 0.00 : I I
Unfair 3 0.89 Strongly Agree Disagree Sfcrongly Unfair
Total 336 100.00 agree disagree

6. Curriculum is relevant for the solution of local problems.

Responses Number of | Responses in [60.00 -

Responses | Percentage ]

P 9 150,00 - I Responses in
40.00 - Percentage
Strongly agree 93 27.68 0.00
Agree 188 55.95  |30-00 1
Neutral 42 12.50 20.00 A
Disagree 8 2.38 10.00 - ’_‘
Strongly dlsagree 5 149 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
agree disagree
Unfair 336 100.00 o o
7.Need to include skill based content in current syllabus.
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Strongly agree 101 3006 | Y] T

Agree 190 56.55 |30:00 1

Neutral 33 9.82 20.00 -

Disagree 9 2.68 10.00 A

Strongly disagree 3 0.89 0.00 - . I_I —
Strongly Agree Neutral  Disagree
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